Foglio tecnico

Curva a 90°
- filettatura Rp
Modello 3090

articolo 269 234

L2

z2

Rp2

Z1

L1
-

Rp1

Caratteristiche

Filettatura interna cilindrica 1
Filettatura interna cilindrica 2
Dimensione 1

Dimensione 2

Lunghezza 1

Lunghezza 2

Peso

Volume

Materiale

bad7157ee26balc794a6ab303360ebc5620991d7

Rp1 1
Rp2 1
Z1 18 mm
z2 18 mm
L1 38 mm
L2 38 mm
208 g
248,64 cm?®

bronzo o bronzo al silicio
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